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A SUBSIDIARY OF SPECIALTY AUDIT SERVICES, LLC

Aspirant Consulting Group

O
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Brown Plus

ACCOUNTANTS + ADVISORS

CAMPBELL DURRANT, P.C.
PubLIC SECTOR, LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT LAw

/A
COMCAST

l

~" Constellation

e

~ ConstellationNavigator

Lou Seidel
lou.seidel@accuweather.com
814-235-8608

Amy Crouse
acrouse@acrisure.com
412-394-9355

John Eldridge
apothicadmin@sasaudit.com
610-617-0452,x112

info@aspirantllc.com
610-348-8082

David Kerr
dkerr@att.com
717-269-5872

Emily White
ewhite@bearingadvisors.net
833-270-2500, x110

Brian Marchuck
BrianMarchuck@
brownplus.com
717-761-7171

Mike Palombo, Esq.
mpalombo@cdblaw.com
412-395-1280

Tia McClenney
tia_mecclenney@comecast.com
878-787-0987; and

Brian Jeter
brian_jeter@comecast.com
267-908-1218

Matthew Shortall

matthew.shortall@
constellation.com

443-602-5755

Zack McDermott
zachery.mcdermott@
constellation.com
727-766-5358

AccuWeather
385 Science Park Rd.
State College, PA 16803

Acrisure
444 Liberty Ave., Suite 605
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Apothic Revenue Resources
724 Montgomery Ave.
Narbeth, PA 19072

Aspirant Consulting Group
PO Box 151
Westtown, PA 19395

AT&T
351 Stanley Drive
Palmyra, PA 17078

Bearing Advisors
118 Allison Ave.
Bridgeport, WV 26330

Brown Plus
210 Grandview Ave.
Camp Hill, PA 17011

Campbell Durrant, P.C.
535 Smithfield St., Ste 700
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Comcast Keystone Region
15 Summit Park Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15275

Constellation
1310 Point Street, 9th Floor
Baltimore, MD 21231

Constellation
1310 Point Street, 9th Floor
Baltimore, MD 21231


https://www.att.com/
https://www.cdblaw.com/
https://my.xfinity.com/?cid=cust
https://www.bssf.com/
https://www.constellation.com/
https://www.aspirantllc.com/
mailto:info%40aspirantllc.com%20?subject=
https://bearingadvisors.net/
https://www.constellation.com/solutions/for-your-commercial-business/sustainability-strategies/constellation-navigator.html
https://www.accuweather.com/
https://www.acrisure.com/
https://apothicrevenue.com/
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<> Cornerstone

WEALTH & INSURANCE

DELAWARE
VALLEY
TRUSTS

e collect *

& esri

THE SCIENCE OF WHERE"

[zl First Quality.

Infradapt

Outsourced IT for Govemmemt

MaherDuessel

¥
\ Municipal Benefits
Services

NLC Service Line
Warranty Program

& HomeServe

Patrick Geary
pgeary@cwais.net
814-315-2000

Lauren Detweiler
ldetweiler@dvtrusts.com
267-803-5723

Daryl Boich
daryl@ecollectplus.com

866-225-0033

Rachel Weeden
rweeden@esri.com
909-369-5924

Jon Schall
jschall@firstquality.com
570-769-4743

Nate Kline
n.kline@infradapt.com
484-546-2028

Jennifer CruverKibi, CPA
jeruverkibi@md-cpas.com
717-622-2338

Michael Boyd
michael.boyd@
mbgbenefits.com
412-246-2520

Ashley Shiwarski
Ashley.Shiwarski@
homeserveusa.com
724-749-1097

Cornerstone Wealth Advisory
& Insurance Services, LL.C
3910 Caughey Rd., Ste 220
Erie, PA 16506

Delaware Valley Trusts
719 Dresher Road
Horsham, PA 19044

ecollect+ Municipal Collections
804 Fayette Street
Conshohocken, PA 19428

Esri
1325 Morris Drive, Ste 201
Chesterbrook, PA 19087

First Quality
904 Woods Ave.
Lock Haven, PA 17745

Infradapt LL.C
40 S Cedar Crest Blvd.
Allentown, PA 18104

Maher Duessel
503 Martindale St., Ste 600
Pittsburgh PA, 15212

Municipal Benefits
Services

301 Grant Street, Suite 270
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

NLC Service Line

Warranty Program

4000 Town Center Boulevard
Suite 400

Canonsburg, PA 15317


http://municipalbenefitsservices.com/
https://watersolutions.homeserve.com/
https://www.md-cpas.com/
https://www.infradapt.com/
https://www.firstquality.com/who-we-are/facilities/lock-haven
https://www.ecollectplus.com/
mailto:info%40ecollectplus.com?subject=
https://dvtrusts.com/
https://www.esri.com/en-us/home
https://cornerstonewealthadvisoryandinsurance.com/
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@)PENNBID

eProcurement Evolutionized

PennPRIME

INSURANCE TRUSTS | A Service Program of The League

pfm™M asset
management

PORTER & CURTIS
consultative insurance brokers

< a division of heffernan insurance brokers

SAUL EWING

LLP

U-COMP

Unemployment Compensation Trust

verizon’

Zachary Peirson
zpeirson@benecon.com
717-723-4600

Freddy Lutz
freddy@pennbid.net
610-693-4769

Elizabeth Henry
ehenry@pml.org
717-236-9469 *250

John Molloy
molloyj@pfmam.com
717-232-2723

Ken Porter
kporter@portercurtis.com
610-891-9856

William W. Warren,

Jr., Esq.
William.warren@saul.com
717-238-7698

David Ombres
david.ombres@t-mobile.com
412-737-8675

Elizabeth Henry
ehenry@pml.org
717-236-9469 *250

Bill Carnahan
william.b.carnahan@
verizon.com
412-633-3248

Gloria Daudier
gloria.daudier@wellsfargo.com
332-999-8997

PA Municipal Health
Insurance Cooperative
201 E. Oregon Rd., Ste 100
Lititz, PA 17543

PennBid
PO Box 221
Robesonia, PA 19551

PennPRIME
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

PFM Asset Management
213 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

Porter & Curtis, LLC
225 State Road
Media, PA 19063

Saul Ewing

Arnstein & Lehr

2 North Second St., 7th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101

T-Mobile
5996 Centre Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15206

UsCOMP

414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-236-9469

Verizon
15 Montgomery PI
Pittsburgh, PA 15212

Wells Fargo


https://www.pml.org/insurance-trusts/pennprime/
https://www.pfmam.com/
https://www.pml.org/insurance-trusts/u-comp/
https://www.verizon.com/
https://www.pmhic.com/
https://pennbid.net/
https://www.t-mobile.com/
https://www.wellsfargo.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wellsfargo 

